Amendment 2 to Amendment 58 to Council Bill No. 32-2013

BY: Jennifer Terrasa Legislative Day No. 10
Date: July 25, 2013

Amendment No. 2 to Amendment No. 58

(This amendment changes the title of the district to R-H-Ed.)

1	In the description strike "R-SA-H" and substitute "R-H-ED".
2	
3	On page 1, in line 4, strike "SA-H" through "DISTRICT" and substitute "H-ED
4	(RESIDENTIAL: HISTORIC – ENVIRONMENTAL DISTRICT)".
5	
6	Also on page 1, in line 8 strike from "R-SA-H" through the end of the line and substitute
7	"R-H-ED (RESIDENTIAL: HISTORIC –ENVIRONMENTAL DISTRICT)".
8	
9	Also on page 1, in line 11, strike "R-SA-H DISTRICT" and substitute "R-H-ED".
10	
11	On page 2, in line 30, strike "R-SA-H DISTRICT" and substitute "R-H-ED".
12	
13	On page 6, in line 26, strike "R-SA-H" and substitute "R-H-ED".
14	
15	Also on page 6, in line 30, strike "R-SA-H DISTRICT" and substitute "R-H-ED".